
 

HDS Storage Area Network 
Products 

 
Solicitation Number:  5400011753 

Contract Period: 09/23/2017 – 09/22/2022 

Contract Terms and Conditions 

Contract Pricing 
Page last Update: 07/31/2020 

 
 
 

ITMO Procurement Manager 
 

Will Butler 

803-737-9854 

wbutler@mmo.sc.gov 

 
 

VENDORS 
 

Acumen IT LLC 
Data Network Solutions 
Enterprise IT Sol. 
Insight Public 
Sirius Computer 
ViON Corporation 

 
 

Special Instructions for Using This Contract: 
DO NOT SIGN ANY DOCUMENTS W HICH CONTAIN ADDITIONAL TERMS AND 
CONDITIONS 

 
Acumen IT LLC 
1 Distribution Court 
Greer, SC 29650 
Contact: Chris Jones 
Phone: 864-751-3320 
Cell: 864-363-4382 
Fax: 864-334-1941 
Email: chris.jones@acumenit.com 
Contract Number: 4400017127 
FEIN: 20-8676478 
SPIN: NA 

Data Network Solutions 
629 Lake Tide Drive 
Chapin, South Carolina 29036 
Contact: Fred Reavis  
Phone: 803-932-9915 
Cell: 803-813-8434 
Fax: 803-932-9914 
Email: order@datanetworksolutions.com 
Contract Number: 4400017106 
FEIN: 56-2113683 
SPIN: 143021096 

http://webprod.cio.sc.gov/SCSolicitationWeb/contractSearch.do?solicitnumber=5400011753
https://procurement.sc.gov/files/webfiles/HDS%20Price%20List%20faith.xlsx
mailto:wbutler@mmo.sc.gov
mailto:chris.jones@acumenit.com
mailto:order@datanetworksolutions.com


 

 
EITS-Enterprise IT Solutions 
Primary: Paul Penny 
Office: (704) 900-8042 
Cell: (919) 274-3872 
Email: PennyP@eits.com 

 
Alternate: Dan Grigg 
Phone: 919-279-5624 
Email: griggd@eits.com 
Contract Number: 4400017126 
FEIN: 45-4554925 
SPIN: 143049596 

  
Insight Public Sector 
4000 Centregreen Way, Suite 100 
Cary, NC 27513 
Primary: John Dispennette 
Phone: 704 249-0705 
Fax: 480 760-9488 
Email: johnd@insight.com 

 
Alternate: Toni Speakman 
Phone: 919 523-2071 
Fax: 919 238-4524 
Email: Toni.speakman@insight.com 
Contract Number: 4400017124 
FEIN: 36-3949000 
SPIN Number: 143030052 

 
Sirius Computer 
10100 Reunion Place, Suite 500 
San Antonio, TX 78216 
Contact: Phyllis Byrd 
Phone: 210 369-0167 
Fax: 8660313-0960 
Email:  Phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com 
FEIN: 74-2836721 
SPIN: 143004544 

 

 

mailto:pennyp@eits.com
mailto:griggd@eits.com
mailto:johnd@insight.com
mailto:Toni.speakman@insight.com
mailto:Phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com


 
 

 
 

VION Corporation 
196 Van Buren St, Suite 300 
Herndon, VA 20170 
Contact: Bob Poole-Sales 
Phone: 704-904-1653 
Fax: 703 707-0987 
Contact:Kelly Nelson-Contract Management 
Phone: 571-353-6170 
Email: orders@vion.com 
Contract Number: 4400017129 
FEIN: 52-1167763 
SPIN: 143031457 

mailto:orders@vion.com
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